

RFA No. 264 of 2011

28.9.2016 Present: Mr. R.S Thakur, Additional Advocate
General for the appellant.

Previous order not complied with. Be complied
with within two weeks.

September 28, 2016
(priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.