

RFA No. 264 of 2011

29.12.2017

Present: Mr. R.S. Thakur, Addl. A.G., for the appellant.

None for the respondents.

Previous order not complied with. Same be
complied with, within four weeks. List thereafter.

29th December, 2017
(kck)

**(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.**