

RFA No. 264 of 2011

17.3.2018

Present: Mr. Hemant Vaid, Addl. A.G. with Mr. Y.S. Thakur, Dy. A.G., for the appellant.

Mr. Bal Ram Sharma, Advocate, vice counsel for the respondents.

Last opportunity of four weeks is prayed for and granted to the learned Addl. A.G. to move an appropriate application. List thereafter.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

March 17, 2018
(Kalpana)