

RFA No. 264 of 2011

26.4.2019

Present: Mr. Vikrant Chandel, Dy. A.G., for the appellant.

Mr. Sandeep Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No. 2.

As prayed for by the learned Dy. A.G., he is permitted to, within three weeks, take requisite steps, for bringing on record the legal representatives of respondent No. 4. List thereafter.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

April 26, 2019
(Kalpana)

