

RFA No. 264 of 2011

15.11.2019 Present: Mr. Hemant Vaid, Mr. Arvind Sharma, Additional Advocate General(s) with Mr. Vikrant Chandel and Mr. Yudhveer Singh Thakur, Deputy Advocate General(s), for the appellant.

Mr. Sandeep Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

Respondent No.5 ex-parte.

List before another Bench, at the pleasure of

Hon'ble the Chief Justice.

15th November, 2019
(priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.